

10.10.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Pr: None for the plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on 16.10.2023.

(Pooja Jain)

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-10.10.2023