

12 CS No.539/23
MUKESH VERMA Vs. KRISHAN LAL CHAWLA

09.09.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Defendant in person.

At joint request, put up for PE on 18.10.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
09.09.2024